Conifer Wireless
8220 East Gelding Drive
Scottsdale, AZ  85260, USA
Phone 480-315-1501
           P r o d u c t    S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
High Gain Low Cost QD Series
Integrated  MMDS Downconverters

• Available in White or Grey
• Standard or Elevation Mount
Ordering Information
QD-6032(G) Grey     16dBi Planar Array                       Yes              32dB
QD-6036(G) Grey     16dBi Planar Array                       Yes                     36dB
QD-6032(W)White    16dBi Planar Array                       Yes                     32dB
QD-6036(W) White   16dBi Planar Array                       Yes                     36dB
DC-6032                             None                                    Yes                     32dB
DC-6036                             None                                    Yes                     36dB
   **Note: Power Supply Not Included, Order Separately
   SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
QD-6032(W)-L Shown
Type #                    Antenna Type                              LNA Filter         Amplifier Gain
AZIMUTH PATTERN
Conifer Wireless
8220 East Gelding Drive
Scottsdale, AZ  85260, USA
Phone 480-315-1501
           P r o d u c t    S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
MAG Series Integrated MMDS Downconverters
Model Type  QD-6032X-X*
Model Type  QD-6036X-X*
           Specification
RF Input Frequency                                                  2500 to 2686 MHz
IF Output Frequency                                                 222 to 408 MHz
LO Frequency                                                           2278 MHz ±   15 KHz